
Announcement

EMBA HUNUTLU Thermal Power Plant, has opened for Public Procurements for following
spares.
ANNOUNCEMENT Date: Between 21.07.2023 – 26.07.2023,
PLEASE refer to the following documents.
HOW to Register and Obtain Tender Documents:
Please submit your bid request to the following EMAİL addresses:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com and songjian@hunutlupowerplant.com
Please send your quotations to these E-MAIL Addresses.

Duyuru

EMBA HUNUTLU Termik Santrali, aşağıdaki yedek parçalar için Kamu Alımlarına açılmıştır.
DUYURU Tarihi: 21.07.2023 – 26.07.2023 tarihleri arasında,
LÜTFEN aşağıdaki belgelere bakın.
İhale Belgeleri Nasıl Kaydedilir ve Alınır:
Lütfen teklif talebinizi aşağıdaki E-POSTA adreslerine gönderin:
yanweidong@hunutlupowerplant.com ve songjian@hunutlupowerplant.com
Lütfen tekliflerinizi bu E-POSTA Adreslerine gönderin.

Malzeme

Kodu
Malzeme adı Teknik açıklama Birim

Mikta

r
Notlar

1002684
PRESSURE RELIEF
VALVE 减压阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900423725
DBDS 6 K1X/315

个

Adet
2

1002683
PRESSURE GAUGE 压

力计

BOSCH REXROTH R901210122
ABZ 63- 600BAR/PAR/B330G

个

Adet
2

1002682
PRESSURE SWITCH 压

力开关

BOSCH REXROTH R901106452
HED 8 OA-2X/200K14AS

个

Adet
4

1002681
PLUG-IN CONNECTOR

插入式连接器

BOSCH REXROTH R900217138
3P Z4L1 SW +10SPEZ

个

Adet
2

1002680 COVER PLATE 盖盘
BOSCH REXROTH R900316232

HSA 06 A001-3X/00
个

Adet
1

1002679
AXIAL-PIS Ton mOTOR

轴向柱塞马达

BOSCH REXROTH R902193542
A2F45/61W-VZB020

个

Adet
1

1002678
PRESSURE GAUGE 压

力计

BOSCH REXROTH R900072028
ABZ 63- 250BAR/PA-R/BG

个

Adet
1

1002677
PRESSURE GAUGE 压

力计

BOSCH REXROTH R900072026
ABZ 63- 40BAR/PA-R/BG

个

Adet
1

1002676
PRESSURE GAUGE 压

力计

BOSCH REXROTH R900022459
ABZ 63- 400BAR/PA-R/BG

个

Adet
8

1002675
HY-CHECK VALVE HY-

止回阀

BOSCH REXROTH R901454088 S
30 A02-1X/420J3

个

Adet
2

1002674
PRESSURE SWITCH 压

力开关

BOSCH REXROTH R901102711
HED 8 OA-2X/100K14S

个

Adet
1



1002673
PRESSURE SWITCH 压

力开关

BOSCH REXROTH R901102704
HED 8 OA-2X/50K14S

个

Adet
1

1002672
PRESSURE SWITCH 压

力开关

BOSCH REXROTH R901425473
HEDE10-3X/100/1/-GI-K35-0

个

Adet
1

1002671
PRESSURE RELIEF
VALVE 减压阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900424265
DBDS 25 G1X/315

个

Adet
1

1002670
BLADDER-TYPE

ACCUmULATOR 气囊

式蓄能器

BOSCH REXROTH R901435304
HAB10-330-6X/0G09G-2N111- CE

个

Adet
3

1002669
AXIAL PIS Ton FIXED
mOTOR 轴向柱塞固定

马达

BOSCH REXROTH R900424140
DBDS 10 G1X/200

个

Adet
1

1002668 POmPAPUmP 蓬巴泵
BOSCH REXROTH R902193521

A2F32/61W-VAB020
个

Adet
4

1002667
DIAPHRAGm

ACCUmULATOR 隔膜

蓄能器

BOSCH REXROTH R901395898
HAD2,8-250-2X/0G05E5- 1N111-CE

个

Adet
2

1002666

DIYAFRAmLI AKU
DIAPHRAGm BATTERY
DIYAFRAmLI AKU 隔

膜电池

BOSCH REXROTH R901463747
HAD2,0- 250-1X/0G05C-1N111-CE

个

Adet
1

1002665 SHUTTLE VALVE 梭阀
BOSCH REXROTH R900307414 LG

10 S-G-2X/
个

Adet
7

1002664
PRESSURE RELIEF
VALVE 减压阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900409844
ZDB 6 VP2-4X/200V

个

Adet
1

1002663

YON VALFI BOBINI
WAYVALVE COILYON
VALFI BOBINI WAY 阀

线圈

BOSCH REXROTH R901478331
4WH6C5X/J3SO82

个

Adet
1

1002662 FİLTRE FILTER 过滤器
BOSCH REXROTH R928030283

245LEN 130
个

Adet
1

1002661
FİLTRE ELEmANI
FILTER ELEmENT

FİLTRE ELEmANI 滤芯

BOSCH REXROTH R928022275
245LEN 130

个

Adet
1

1002660
PRESSURE REDUCING

VALVE 减压阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900955796
3DREP6C-2X/45EG24N9K4/

个

Adet
1

1002659
DIRECTIONAL SPOOL

VALVE 方向滑阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900561272
4WE6C6X/EG24N9K4

个

Adet
2

1002658
PLUG-IN CONNECTOR

插入式连接器

BOSCH REXROTH R900032015
PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 3P Z4L1-S

+5 SPEZ

个

Adet
2

1002657
PRESSURE RELIEF
VALVE 减压阀

BOSCH REXROTH R900424280
DBDS 25 G1X/50

个

Adet
1



1002656
AXIAL-PIS Ton

VARIABLE PUmP 轴向

活塞变量泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902502299 A
A10VSO 28 DR /31RVSA12N00

个

Adet
2

1002655
AXIAL-PIS Ton PUmP

轴向柱塞泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902518490 A
A4VSO 40 HD1 /11RPZB13KB3

-SO 97

个

Adet
2

1002654
AXIAL-PIS Ton PUmP

轴向柱塞泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902518491 P
A4VSG 125 HD1 /30RPZB10K310N

个

Adet
2

1002653 FİLTRE FILTER 过滤器
BOSCH REXROTH R928030285

245LEN0160
个

Adet
2

1002652
FİLTRE ELEmANI
FILTER ELEmENT

FİLTRE ELEmANI 滤芯

BOSCH REXROTH R928006808
245LEN0160

个

Adet
2

1002651
CLOGGING

INDICATOR 堵塞指示

器

BOSCH REXROTH R928028411
WE-2SPSU-12*1

升

Litre
3

1002650
AXIAL-PIS Ton

VARIABLE PUmP 轴向

活塞变量泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902519197 A
A10V O100 DG /31RVUC62K07 E

个

Adet
1

1002649

AXIAL HYDRAULIC
PUmP EKSENEL

HİDROLİK POmPA 轴

向液压泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902223407
A4VG40

个

Adet
1

1002648
AXIAL-PIS Ton PUmP

轴向柱塞泵

BOSCH REXROTH R902223406
A4VG125EP4D1/32RNAF02K071EP

-S

个

Adet
1

1002647
FİLTRE ELEmANI
FILTER ELEmENT

FİLTRE ELEmANI 滤芯

BOSCH REXROTH R928006916
PWR6A

个

Adet
1


